Wettschissi in Oberegg

Rangliste Gruppe Kategorie: A

NGO RA~WN~

Sektion

Oberegg Feld

Gonten Inf. SV

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV
Clanx SG

Eggerstanden SV
Gonten Inf. SV

Clanx SG

Clanx SG

Oberegg Feld
Eggerstanden SV

. Eggerstanden SV

Ried Inf. SV

Brilisau VOS

Clanx SG

Oberegg Feld

Brilisau VOS

Gonten Inf. SV
Eggerstanden SV

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV

. Schlatt-Haslen BS
. Steinegg-Hirschberg SV

Gruppenname

St. Anton
Scheidegg
Gemschopf
Burgherren
Bdlche
Tobeloch
Burgwachter
Burgknecht
Maienschnee
Neuenalp
Fahnern
Stossplatz
Sigel
Burgritter
Frihausteher
Rossli

Hohi
Forstsee
Lauberchopf
Ritzere
Hirschberg

Rangliste Gruppe Kategorie: D

©CONOO WM~

Sektion

Schlatt-Haslen BS
Oberegg Feld

Appenzell SV
Schlatt-Haslen BS

Ried Inf. SV

Brilisau VOS
Eggerstanden SV
Eggerstanden SV

Clanx SG

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV

. Eggerstanden SV

Gonten Inf. SV
Appenzell SV

Ried Inf. SV

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV
Brilisau VOS

Gonten Inf. SV
Eggerstanden SV

Gruppenname

Chobeli
Zentrumschoner
St. Sebastian
Schiessegg
Pulverturm
Kraialp

Méser

Boldstee
Bergerrain
Morgenstern
Heschbeg
Kronberg
Pulverkiste
Riedgade
Wildkirchli
Chaschte
Sonderli

Die Junge Eggerstandner

2014

Punkte

248
248
246
246
245
245
245
244
244
243
242
241
241
241
241
239
237
237
230
225
225



